)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16062

Division: 12UG 3RD WEST1

Date: saturday, February 3, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) PTFC Triad Legend G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: \vrRSC2B

Time: 4:30 PM

Away: 12 (12U) CISC YC Tan G

Home Coach
Away Coach

12 (12U) PTFC Triad Legend G

No. Name

19 Rylan Jasso

02 Makenzie Olive

23 Mila Caudle

24  Aubrey Moody

25 Aubrey Robinson
27 Hannah Leach

30 Francy Keever

31 Madyson Wray

32 lIsabelle Clinard-jasso
33 Aurora Hernandez
34 Ella Campbell

36 Frankie Grace Hain
40 Gabriella McUmber
48 Caroline Johnston

05 Raegan Olive

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (12U) CISC YC Tan G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

11 Amelia Andersen

12 Sophia Dixon
16 Addison Jordan
22 Emelia Day

24 London Penree

26 Sophia Sorenson

28 Elise Liebold
03 Ellie Thomas
04 Hayden Jordan
06 Elise Mangum

07 Brianna Chavez

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




